Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2010

Income:-

Senior Tigers Club

Subscriptions

Raffle

Christmas Lunch

May Lunch

Donation

Sale of Programmes/Mags

Total Receipts

Expenditure:-

Refreshments

Raffle

Postages

Christmas Lunch

Donation - Youth Development
May Lunch

Stationery

Gratuities

Total Expenditure

Balance of Income over Expenditure

760.00
619.00
1,911.00
1,290.00
5.00

12.00

15.74
131.93
39.00

1,974.99
900.00
1,364.18
27.16
90.00

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2009

Balance of Income over Expenditure

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2010
Cash in Hand at 31st August 2010

4,597.00
4,543.00
54.00

2,118.23

54.00

£ 217223

2,144.05

28.18

£ 217223

Chairman

Treasurer



