Senior Tigers Club

Income:-			
Subscriptions	760.00		
Raffle	619.00		
Christmas Lunch	1,911.00		
May Lunch	1,290.00		
Donation	5.00		
Sale of Programmes/Mags	12.00		
Total Receipts		4,597.00	
Expenditure:-			
Refreshments	15.74		
Raffle	131.93		
Postages	39.00		
Christmas Lunch	1,974.99		
Donation - Youth Developmer	nt 900.00		
May Lunch	1,364.18		
Stationery	27.16		
Gratuities	90.00		
Total Expenditure		<u>4,543.00</u>	
Balance of Income over Expenditure		<u>54.00</u>	
Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st	September 2009		2,118.23
Balance of Income over Expenditure			54.00
		£	2,172.23
Balance at Bank at 31st August 2010			2,144.05
Cash in Hand at 31st August 2010			28.18

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2010

Chairman

Treasurer